FBO Series
Dimensions:
Specifications:
Height: 	 FBO-10 19.0” (48.26 cm)
with DP Gauge 20.08” (51.0 cm)
FBO-14 23.0” (58.42 cm)
with DP Gauge 24.08” (61.16 cm)
Width: 		 8.6” (21.8 cm)

y
-
W
hi
te
El
em
en
t I
nc
lu
de
d
   FBO           10   14            DP DPL  25M    MA
ASSEMBLY DESCRIPTION
FBO-10 10” Assy., Drain Valve
FBO-10-DP 10” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge
FBO-10-DPL 10” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass
FBO-10-25M 10” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass, 25 micron filter
FBO-10-MA 10” Assy., Marine - Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass, Bracket/Fittings, 25 micron filter
FBO-14 14” Assy., Drain Valve
FBO-14-DP 14” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge
FBO-14-DPL 14” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass
FBO-14-25M 14” Assy., Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass, 25 micron filter
FBO-14-MA 14” Assy., Marine - Drain Valve, Delta-P Gauge, Sight Glass, Bracket/Fittings, 25 micron filter
FBO-10
VALVE
EXTENDED
21.77